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Carl Davis lvplay2@aol.com

Duane Danks drdanks@yahoo.com

Archie Canterbury archiecanterbury@comcast.net

Dan Emmert dan.emmert@att.net

JANUARY 2026 FOOD START

Saturday January 10, 2026 BGP MEETING ALMA 9:00 AM

Monday, January 19, 2026 RR-JW DAY EA DEGREE MORNINGSTAR #556                9:00 AM               10:00 AM

Saturday, January 24, 2026 KSC OUTSTANDING MASTER & LINDEN #132                6:00 PM               7:00 PM

                   INSTALLATION OF OFFICERS

FEBRUARY 2026

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION  DIST 15,16,17 GENESEE #174 7:00 PM

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 RR-WM NIGHT MM DEGREE SWARTZ CREEK #458 Labor to Refresh                5:30 PM

MARCH 2026

Saturday, March 14, 2026 BGP MEETING ALMA              9:00 AM

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION  DIST 15,16,17 WELFARE #517 7:00 PM

Saturday, March 21, 2026 KSC MASON OF THE YEAR MT MORRIS #535 6:00 PM              7:00 PM

APRIL 2026

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION DIST 15,16,17 FELLOWSHIP #236 7:00 PM

Monday, April 20, 2026 RR-SW NIGHT FC DEGREE LINDEN #132 6:00 PM               7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 BGP LEGISLATION MEETING DIST. 15,16,17 FELLOWSHIP #236 7:00 PM

Thursday, April 23, 2026 BGP LEGISLATION MEETING DIST. 20 TBD TBD

MAY 2026

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 HILLBILLY DEGREE MM Swartz Creek #458 Labor to Refresh 5:30 PM

Friday, May 15, 2026 KSC BUSINESS MEETING GENESEE #174              7:00 PM

Monday, May 18, 2026 GRAND LODGE Soaring Eagle, Mt Pleasant, MI

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 GRAND LODGE Soaring Eagle, Mt Pleasant, MI

JUNE 2026

JULY 2026  

AUGUST 2026

Saturday, August 8, 2026 KSC OPEN AIR DEGREE SWARTZ CREEK #458 12:00 PM

SEPTEMBER 2026

Saturday, September 12, 2026 BGP MEETING ALMA 9:00 AM

Monday, September 14, 2026 KSC CALENDAR SETTING LINDEN #132              7:00 PM

Tuesday, September 22, 2026 KSC ALLSTAR DEGREE VIENNA #205              6:00 PM 7:00 PM

OCTOBER 2026

NOVEMBER 2026

Monday, November 9, 2026 ANNUAL MEMORIAL SERVICE KSC MORNINGSTAR #556 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

Thursday, November 19, 2026 ANNUAL MEMORIAL SERVICE KSC GRAND BLANC #571 7:00 PM

DEGREE COORDINATORS

MONDAY LODGES Scott Wogen 810 516-7336

TUESDAY LODGES Archie Canterbury 810 210-4887

WEDNESDAY LODGES Mark Gonyea 810 919-0385

THURSDAY LODGES Dan Emmert 810 210-2164

PLEASE SCHEDULE ALL YOUR DEGREES THROUGH YOUR COORDINATOR BEFORE PUBLISHING IT IN YOUR TRESTLE BOARD!

COLOR KEY

BGP/DDI MEETINGS ROUND ROBINS DDI School of Instruction

KSC EVENTS OTHER KSC ACTIVITIES GRAND LODGE

Mid Michigan Masons Google Group 

If you are not receiving messages from the  
Mid Michigan Masons google group, send an email 
to one of the brothers listed here and request to join. 
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DECEMBER 2025 2025 OFFICER INSTALLATIONS

LODGE Date OPEN / CLOSED FOOD INSTALLATION

BYRON #80 @ Owosso

FENTON #109 @ Linden Lodge

LINDEN #132 Friday, December 12, 2025 OPEN 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

HOLLY #134

VASSAR #163

GENESEE #174 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 CLOSED 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

VIENNA #205 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 CLOSED 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

FELLOWSHIP #236 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 CLOSED 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

OTISVILLE #401

MONTROSE #428

SWARTZ CREEK # 458 Saturday, December 6, 2025 OPEN 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

MILLINGTON #470

BIRCH RUN #514

WELFARE #517

MOUNT MORRIS #535 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 CLOSED 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

GOODRICH #548 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 CLOSED AFTER REG

MORNINGSTAR #556 Saturday, December 13, 2025 OPEN 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

GRAND BLANC #571 Thursday, December 4, 2025 CLOSED AFTER REG

.

Contact Al Murray with changes 810-241-2499 crashtestdummy1959@gmail.com

2025 Installation Dates:       Check with the Lodge to confirm date. 
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